NEW RANGE
nmrv30
nmrv40
nmrv50
nmrv63
nmrv75
nmrv90
in stock now transmisisons ecommerce website

13
R
a
p
to
r  G
e
a
rb
o
x
Raptor Gear Boxes
Worm Gearboxes with Input Flanges
Part Number Size Ratio Flange Part Number Size Ratio Flange
NMRV30-R7-D63-B5 NMRV30 7:1 D63-B5 NMRV63-R7.5-D90-B5 NMRV63 7.5:1 D90-B5
NMRV30-R10-D63-B5 NMRV30 10:1 D63-B5 NMRV63-R10-D90-B5 NMRV63 10:1 D90-B5
NMRV30-R15-D63-B5 NMRV30 15:1 D63-B5 NMRV63-R15-D90-B5 NMRV63 15:1 D90-B5
NMRV30-R20-D63-B5 NMRV30 20:1 D63-B5 NMRV63-R20-D90-B5 NMRV63 20:1 D90-B5
NMRV30-R25-D63-B5 NMRV30 25:1 D63-B5 NMRV63-R25-D90-B5 NMRV63 25:1 D90-B5
NMRV30-R30-D63-B5 NMRV30 30:1 D63-B5 NMRV63-R30-D90-B5 NMRV63 30:1 D90-B5
NMRV30-R40-D63-B5 NMRV30 40:1 D63-B5 NMRV63-R40-D80-B5 NMRV63 40:1 D80-B5
NMRV30-R50-D63-B5 NMRV30 50:1 D63-B5 NMRV63-R50-D80-B5 NMRV63 50:1 D80-B5
NMRV30-R60-D56-B5 NMRV30 60:1 D56-B5 NMRV63-R60-D80-B5 NMRV63 60:1 D80-B5
NMRV30-R80-D56-B5 NMRV30 80:1 D56-B5 NMRV63-R80-D71-B5 NMRV63 80:1 D71-B5
NMRV63-R100-D71-B5 NMRV63 100:1 D71-B5
NMRV40-R7-D71-B5 NMRV40 7:1 D71-B5
NMRV40-R10-D71-B5 NMRV40 10:1 D71-B5 NMRV75-R7.5-D100-B5 NMRV75 7.5:1 D100-B5
NMRV40-R15-D71-B5 NMRV40 15:1 D71-B5 NMRV75-R10-D100-B5 NMRV75 10:1 D100-B5
NMRV40-R20-D71-B5 NMRV40 20:1 D71-B5 NMRV75-R15-D100-B5 NMRV75 15:1 D100-B5
NMRV40-R25-D71-B5 NMRV40 25:1 D71-B5 NMRV75-R20-D90-B5 NMRV75 20:1 D90-B5
NMRV40-R30-D71-B5 NMRV40 30:1 D71-B5 NMRV75-R25-D90-B5 NMRV75 25:1 D90-B5
NMRV40-R40-D71-B5 NMRV40 40:1 D71-B5 NMRV75-R30-D90-B5 NMRV75 30:1 D90-B5
NMRV40-R50-D63-B5 NMRV40 50:1 D63-B5 NMRV75-R40-D80-B5 NMRV75 40:1 D80-B5
NMRV40-R60-D63-B5 NMRV40 60:1 D63-B5 NMRV75-R50-D80-B5 NMRV75 50:1 D80-B5
NMRV40-R80-D63-B5 NMRV40 80:1 D63-B5 NMRV75-R60-D80-B5 NMRV75 60:1 D80-B5
NMRV40-R100-D63-B5 NMRV40 100:1 D63-B5 NMRV75-R80-D80-B5 NMRV75 80:1 D80-B5
NMRV75-R100-D80-B5 NMRV75 100:1 D80-B5
NMRV50-R7.5-D80-B5 NMRV50 7.5:1 D80-B5
NMRV50-R10-D80-B5 NMRV50 10:1 D80-B5 NMRV90-R7.5-D100-B5 NMRV90 7.5:1 D100-B5
NMRV50-R15-D80-B5 NMRV50 15:1 D80-B5 NMRV90-R10-D100-B5 NMRV90 10:1 D100-B5
NMRV50-R20-D80-B5 NMRV50 20:1 D80-B5 NMRV90-R15-D100-B5 NMRV90 15:1 D100-B5
NMRV50-R25-D80-B5 NMRV50 25:1 D80-B5 NMRV90-R20-D100-B5 NMRV90 20:1 D100-B5
NMRV50-R30-D80-B5 NMRV50 30:1 D80-B5 NMRV90-R25-D100-B5 NMRV90 25:1 D100-B5
NMRV50-R40-D71-B5 NMRV50 40:1 D71-B5 NMRV90-R30-D100-B5 NMRV90 30:1 D100-B5
NMRV50-R50-D71-B5 NMRV50 50:1 D71-B5 NMRV90-R40-D90-B5 NMRV90 40:1 D90-B5
NMRV50-R60-D71-B5 NMRV50 60:1 D71-B5 NMRV90-R50-D90-B5 NMRV90 50:1 D90-B5
NMRV50-R80-D71-B5 NMRV50 80:1 D71-B5 NMRV90-R60-D90-B5 NMRV90 60:1 D90-B5
NMRV50-R100-D63-B5 NMRV50 100:1 D63-B5 NMRV90-R80-D80-B5 NMRV90 80:1 D80-B5
NMRV90-R100-D80-B5 NMRV90 100:1 D80-B5
Gearbox Range
Bush & Key Sets
Part Number Description Part Number Description
NMRV-9X11BK-SET Bush & Key Set NMRV-19X24BK-SET Bush & Key Set